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
or quick sale. G.I. NO DOWN, | som to hulld more  units. '.n {, ced.” Full pnet only Torrance. Low down. Chile
with built-ins including washer-dryerl $31,950. lrégtl; WESTERN AVENUE. | o price $29,900 KEN 26, FR 51218 after 6 (Eves). St
Tee, we mean I(WIIIEGE'S!EX.YMSOPlEnEJQﬁFGI buyer into * FOR RENT * '11 P'MSSW?%E&M' ‘b:;mh..l:' :’uoxu ONMCO?E}:EReo!n'?uT 51000 Down Torr. 2 IBV"E"‘. 0““" vAr:‘ |d.
4 3 ugh- ' Snull vuucy ra:tnr ou- 1 be
Ty 5 TR SRR | o B oo i aperoe g which | S i | s S W MILLER | o etz e R I vy e
iti rooms. Tile . bed home, 3 %, Cultfoenl.
kitchen and bath, hardwood floors. Excellent | csce. 3 Toraram® cimma- | S8 olboses dmmme: SAFase: Realty FA 8-1049 :mln;?m'r' ™ oo, | —‘w o .an
| Torronce loarion—wolk fo shopping. $100 per | ek’ st 3ivp 1 | TEAVEY Vhod PEG & | 1503 CRENSHAW BLVD. | FTE it o, ™o | e Sged et WO
o Gar
REALTOR | oy | ¥ih "Sldur renckin 50000 | avaryihine ‘s ‘room S’ vost |® ASK ABOUT OUR GUAR: Stop! Look! Buy! | iR g o s 'y L
1 | NEAR LEUZINGER HIGH— | °7 traller. 331.500 {ANTEED SALES PLAN. WE| 4sai 4 bedroom for large | _S6llor trade. FR 5332 St
21735 . MAIN STREET |ERA REAI.TY Bigpem e oot | BUELES) 108 ipons TAKE TRADEINS, &' ARE| fity s Wi hotth Wtt | =5 g " pigny 182
X n livin
TE 45226 3P 52069 | bt X LG Ao BATSS | ueass sommace sivp poavems sor, | XCHANDE SPECIAUSTS | il Vi e L MIE | o, brron vy v -
..TE 1-9352 burln- DA 4-7980 | NGS S rklin C'eon 00ls. 20x40° Blue Haven | area. excellent financing ';? i
_— — | Sorrn s BA LA A Soragun o b g | TRANGES RERNARD. .';l;mw,zymw,w,,~,=,,u,,mmv 1 “h»f«’r'i«m »'“?:':.': home, EE;;E;;;""{;‘ RBAYS (& "D'A32° e, et
ouble e, com- 1
| Dletely “cinder Hlock fenced Yrow
Alyce O Rou rke Real’r I DA 5-4404 |® ASK ABOUT OUR GUAR-|  PRICED TO SELL | fear yard. buil-in oven and -
Y 10 YEARS IN TORRANCE | HAPPINESS T (| Special  [A\IEED SALES PLAN. WE| foran g berg 1t | e Sim o S 2tory Home [com oy o)
In a lovely 3 bedroom home. | peC|a| TAKE TRADE-INS, & ARE| Firepiace " dishwashes 17 cu. | Only $33.500 with 10% Qows. | Torranca City Hail. 3 bed- Business, Industrial 102 o'l
near ﬂ'r\uunt on a Cul-de ft. refrigerator, O Keefa rooms & family room. Car-
Yes, we celebrated our 10th Anniversary in De- | #ac street The home is ex |[EXCHANGE SPECIALISTS, ve, Deta anpu. bullt-ins &
4 mely cloan & o | NO DOWN tandapea’ "“‘""°"'"’ Kettler Knolls int i Son Bis. 1w “BD.
<ember for both our Torrance and Manhattan | Wi, Vit S0y Bt | T e | Rent Beater Burrounarns  Temer sell ‘i Charming 3 bedroom on quiet ;S”‘ "‘gﬁc‘u"lr“ A u homo 'Af'"n i ‘ .""E
Beach offices. Still we remain a small, independ- | S°u in the picture. Be sure o Qualified Vet ent Deate 150 this one. priced 'at | street. 3 blocka o shop i 2 tach garage. thro
ently owned ond supervised firm, with EXCEL- '~ § MOVE IN betore spring in | with hartenod “Hoom Senq'%) | $20:500. #202 T Thermadon ecin ?.'.‘."'l"" Want A Den? o
LENCE IN SERVICE as our creed H within ki &y edroom | '.:.’,..:,"r','..-.\' iy 31458 LESS THAN RENT | AL, ovpe. nvion carpeting | 1 oeive ax 4 . |DESERT and ner
WE ARE HERE WHEN YOU NEED US.... { | Dricoes eomihii, Sall carpet. | with 81800 dow Py ment By e iatown throughout,  vinyl floer  cor- roomse. 2 “batn” ana '3 f%5: | Mountain Property 106 Sun
rl:w.-"rur Jine. Dining ares | e od d 1 b ring - in chen an t places’ mrn-n in. Hardwood BACH
WE NEED LISTINGS | FR 0-4545 wuraaern o | Gilt Edged | bt e frar ourd i fhda? WIS | T2 ity Torencepilie |MTON SEALLOT, et o
| i A rea " ne: eal retirement or E " b —
CALL US IF vou WISH TO SELL!! | ipne pes coner, 150 & e o dvd i, § S | e T beamem 0N | Wil G1., $23,500 | 16 afun” Mo s | S T O S e Y
BRAND NEW 2°baths, ine maolnerlaces. | sarage and - laundry tosm | _3-BEDROOM. 1 BATH $1000 Under REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 1ot
ce ourke + Open §ung 1t 5. ams w, | § 0N Pis, pengling. wal | RUAES 0S0000dnT M | N REDROOH, 148 $15,750 Mark o
€ea FUth St § soacious homes, 2 | kitchen On RS Lo esra®® | gain at $41,000. ’ Immaculate, forced air heat, Ita 2 bedroom & arket Will pay immediate cash Apt
AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK  FR 5. 0529 8,8 it iedigie e’ S &4 o Sarpe, | w1 ardwood foor, JutER | 3 e 1o, fasnlly room. 2 or 3 _bedroom i
on. % loan Ul trade. I in n
23870 Hawthorne Blvd. (at 101 H ) | Kum.yo Mom.yo Rg:l'y gmﬁ .'l'ﬂ"-.f:.’ bh:ﬂ:'w " 315'250 :I:\ lu-“;==m “"l‘n“mrl ;fn:’ :.:l'(.:.r" lyl';;o- 'l.':glt' 0"|0rr Ill.u::l home in the South Bay BPAC
e , e | granes. arpod & gl | Noat & coan $ bodroom suc- | Wi o £“CRY 8850, ou wn Sk7or "R Tca: | rea. Call FR 03861, e
- . st see eekend. Open - o
4 Activa Offices To Serve You g., & Sun. Try $3500 do wood nun douchod 1 car R EACH
HOME & INCOME| ™ aNNouNCING! | G s ™ | e B | (0ONDO, SN | 3,8, Family Room |Foy Quick Sale CASH @ o
dous Iot plue’2 rentals. Ask. RY OWNER—3 BDRM Only 813560 ta Vot for this | lin o Sath plus 3 bedroom ,':"‘ mentary school New paint & | Only $23.930 for 3 hedrooms. “l"
i ekt tnde it i &g Bl |, ROl 3«333"‘5..-. | Kkl Wi T | YA B el it e | Ko, et s | Not Conversation vERy
EMPIRE  Armstron A A o R i
‘ i.h..::d‘ Patio “and beaitiful | 3 car garage. ‘Needs  some FIXER UPPER oumx Privacy Personafied | it immacunfi: | provarty, ‘Ko Tavero o Tows
REALTY | REALTY i Other G o+ (T HLRCEN0 | can mine i 910300 “with [ &8, plock wall mh o T 43 | |deal Floor Plan | it 58 S35l % sblies me,
| - g L Many Other Gl's §00d financing avallable, #2137 [ tenslon - surrounds the " rear _tion. 08 § o1
7 SEPULVEDA | ® © OFFERS A © o | Innl- :,"':.'n":r-u nar ‘Wil | To Choose .From—in Paint & Save BUILDERS LOT Toom & farmity seom'in Bouth 205 fhe large Roma¥-hls, 1 CASH r.,'.‘,ﬁ‘
TORRANCE A 54711 | compLETE REAL BSTATE | Siina '7-"-'-'}":,“;.'.Tfn'"';':.’?n Most Areas. . Well built 3 bedroom stuceo | Near 182nd & Prairie. 100° ;",".';“'d""m;::"’,;'f";"'mg; hath & hmﬂv room. W/W FOR YOUR HOME dists
2 8 '; " | 326 800 hA 47008 with detached 2 car garage, frontage on Prairie. 168" deep, | covered patio, The home is Rpsts. & place. |N 24 HOURS !
ON A LOT | @ FOR \'nv y —_— Ticely Jandacapad yard With | zone change possible. #311° | {n'apple Dla condition & fea- Kitchen Haa it int ik - LAy
$995 DOWN ‘ :xvnmurt TRADE-TNE .- G.I. Resale 2 ‘noned tor future ami“ turas-massive brick finor i | §1, AN Underpriced” at FREE APPRAISAL ine |
l.u‘n in m:n:olela'u:r;ud 3 GI & FHA MI‘RS ;‘:r:n':nr;n‘-;m home with mm Ouly $15.750 — 4 BDR. 2 BATH "m" ""’3‘1%""."}'1“.’.'«". Res nSIbIG Real e
room rd. maximum Corner lot, fully improved. o'd H PO EXTR
BEL A e, =l SV | You cont ge_wrong, BT hugte, By Sl R gy eon Piced T o e e
ar your home. Separate yard |9€01Ing  with Armstrong”| G'1"" lnan 1185003128 i’ o witine, New  plumbing, _; § Dbage
S o, i U2 vl TE 5-0|53 | kb | 3931 Rresia. Bivd. SH A FA 0-4/50 SH AW e e | o X X
#348 now g room & fitul ol ( .’ =
830-3472 DA 7-2111 e Kitchen Fe Win [ $ SELL NOW § (I
| 22813 S. FIGUEROA O Anytim covered pailo and only $16.300 Ready Real p4.5¢
WAY REALTY H ) _Anytime REAL ESTATE - REAL ESTATE ealty ant
KLl \! Fr..m- Coast Hwy. | rOﬂRANCE | OPEN’SUNDAY 1305 Pacific Cst. Hwy. FR l 462| 25110% NARBONNE FHA will Iuy Your Home ’_I%,"'
$595 Down 15, T FR 367 E. 229 PL. (DA 6331 TE 382 P ! LOMITA Tor Jolz 3120 dova you can | For All CASH Now! Tt
3 BDRM. & DEN |, Full p..f‘i'm‘{,z‘"‘ i 0-4545 o i R,00WN,,, | OPEN SUNDAY aradise Ll Radroom, 3 act, bome fhat | FR8-2294 Gipn
Fhie shers hoas oot o r e s a1s buildings on 4 sep. Alpha Beta Center. 190 & Anza (ireplace, garbagn . disposel’ 802 E. 222 ST. (Member § Realtor Boards) 2 Bdr. & Den ":.'":"‘,’;‘r“:,:".": a "(‘,"'.":' Hou“ Wanted adult
hardwood fioors. large kitche = Ha | Solesmen Needed l,’,‘.;," lot """" GOOD loco- | $300 DOWN TO GI : 22619 S. Figueroa Full Price $16,950 venient ta schools, shopping CASH .”A’:"
Bay Contor. Wil price 313 «i | 2 BEDROOM APT | Large 4 bedroom home with (5500 Torrance Blvd. | 100 down. 8135 per mo. in- | & San Diego Freews) (Dot seritica your proparty. sige )
Boaa et s : FOR RENT NOBLES | 5 502 58 | —opeN SUNDAY P gt e i 2 On A Lot rrortn, Rexiames s o
FR 0 3 I for appointment 1o GEORGE BLYTHE, Realtor f e ] N“[: :“'l; it g e 22628 FRIES AVE Newly painted s 2 large 2 bedroom hemes on | ©F €Ondition ok. No obligation. wall
- 1035 Avalon Bl covered patios. Deluxe . N Rt M 40x 150 lot. good rental area. CALL TE 5.7804 0-953
56 valon Blvd REALTY heque. Huge lot. Beautifully | 2 car_garage, covered patin MAKE MON Wiln
— - - Wilmington TE 0-0620 | ‘"‘”"ll“"‘ r":)';""l!.:".‘“' No DOWN G slab W/W “carpets in living | = o r EY frw
NO DOWN Gl WILMINGTON | 4177 Redonde Bch. Blvd, | P*" ™2 :::“.En,o:l»;‘-d’&"m:‘in:pd:\’; '\f:" rear h‘ Srae incluthd Is EQPUR CORP Rit-i
s § todm, st 3Ber & FamilyRm.| 705741 _towndole | NOBLES | i’ s, 3888 i brice Reduced  [CeiPyerel needs 1o bur() (@) 1
on. Co enced yar s month
G.1 appraised Only $15000 ear new POIng drea has [ 2 BEDROOM — R- 3 107 rice uce: {W' or room home Bleop
ymenta  $83 per month FR O 4545 & “’h':';vm'-.'.(,'" ‘»'"4 bt | 58127 1610 W. 260th REALTY NOBLES FR 0-4545 Jior guisk sale on this very (for ALL CASH, Yoo
| "'l:l u; oven & ..u."f;-’, ) Room for 3 more ‘haa":\: M.l torur:romlm There Ca" |mm.dlu'.|y ill ()
NOBLES Alpha Bets Center, 180 & anga| ™" ¥ handie units — $18750 — |4177 Redondo Bch. Bivd. | REA| TY (A e comer i & dme Earpeting Block Wl tanced 8-2297 o
| peis?5 DOWN | Ask for “Frad” | 3208741 ___Lewndale A —2.Both | T o, CASH i e
REALTY | sewinp in pavments | HAGGARD REALTY |3 BDRM.—CARSON AREA|4177 Redondo Bch. Blvd. || 4-8 payment wil mova TO YOU FOR YOUR K 30
This 2 bedroom & den is all FA 8.5711 Fi PRICE $15,500 370.5741 Lawndale | smani or Mlly inta |2 Bedroom Home IN 24 HOURS. NO ESCRO!
4177 Redonde Bch. Blvd. \'“‘ ""n'm“m'" - ..-;:1 ‘”1“ REALTY FR ‘ 246‘ uu‘ $14,000 :mll built lnl e "v/|"“ Adjacent to Sea Side Ranch. i E(,A(‘Louuu"o"
| den. utility room. beautiful ry ¥ . T = .
YOS _owndale | 535 e, 0 L | Tome ks | 4 Br. $23.950 New Home| i i ot SRS | kev “DAso1
— — | Sna ar & spacious kitehen | ++ Dary - wner -nlmu- on this 4 bed. area. One lnol: vlll convince | located on ”'J‘ o prie cee———
J-IEDROOM 2 QATHS | A MUST SEE CALL Now. | STA room home on quiet street D at only 320 “TIRED OF | PROMISES? v
Gl RESALE | 'READY REALTY | TARK | i ot WAV et 795 Down FA 02770 ’
| 27w Carso onlder ALTY & Bubmit 10%" dow . READY TO MOVE .
mw’,”f,,,,,?g‘,",’:‘ sen. | TE B-aasg T i\ i | @ L"nm'ntn'x‘\'::l . \.'..:{"ﬁ'.'\'a' REALTY o ho‘vm 'nbm;omn baths, VIEW HOME We will buy your home, ‘;:d?"e‘ﬁ '°s dollar fo-
glon. ":tll)lnhlh'ué;»"{:ltvnw '1._:".: ‘ IGEON p—— Ty BLVD. S ANDS 232§AT 8-8232‘ y m'a'""( n'::: h“ue:ér::“ Fﬁ'i:a Lovely, 3 bedroom & (umily :b'r "g:a.c:om;; the sale day? Call o esponsible '
aml eatures built-ins, hard , fo r heal oads LI
| F ORRANCE orrance Blvd. coverad patio, beautiful land- s with, us. ’ ; <
oo, Forcat "B |0 b sk W 25200 DOUSE T 2- REALTY FR 1.2481 Tade T ottt T | Sl Pt ihebat 3703561
Dauble marage. And you can |10 AT OF LE PLAY | 5135 Torrance Bivd 4 NEW UNITS HI-LITE REALTY down. Will md.  for property CASH
take over the §4% G loan st g vrlowm AN “:'3 -Bdrm.—Hardwood $3950 DOWN FA 0-1505 #2PH 526 W_Carson| in South Bay a FRONT'ER For your home gr smal fa- | C
830-3472 | Oper House” New T 3 BEDROOM | i S ™3 GEDROOR |, Weltin Realty e
the New Year as a ho n o
b Lucille Valek DA 57335 | o, Sholce wrea ‘ni.::"iﬁ".‘m i $695 DOWN Bu m(-{‘ Blwosal. Tou wili Gl RESALE MEALTUR MEMBER OF NOBLES REALTY |
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